Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico		Form C-103	
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natu	ral Resources	TYPET A DI MO	June 19, 2008
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240			WELL API NO. 30-025-26268	
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		5. Indicate Type of Lease	
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.		STATE FEE	
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505		6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH			7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name SEMU	
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well  Gas Well  Other			8. Well Number 104	
2. Name of Operator ConocoPhillips Company			9. OGRID Number	
			217817	
3. Address of Operator 3300 N. "A" Street, Bldg. 6 Midland, TX 79705			10. Pool name or Wildcat Blinebry Oil & Gas/Warren;Tubb/Weir;Drinkard	
4. Well Location				
Unit Letter K :	1980 feet from the South	line and <u>16</u>	feet fro	om the West line
Section 20 Township 20S Range 38E NMPM County Lea				
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)				
	3541.4' GR			<b>推出联系的企业等等的企业等等等</b>
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WOR				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON			ILLING OPNS. P AND A	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	IT JOB 🔲	
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				
OTHER: Downhole Commingle	X	OTHER:		П
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.				
Ref. R-11363				
Proposal to recomplete well; drill out CIBP, in order to add existing Drinkard perforations to existing Blinebry/Tubb production. This request has been submitted to the BLM Carlsbad Area office. This work is to include the use of steel pits, therefore, a pit permit will not be applicable.				
Request authority to produce downhole commingled production from the following pre-approved Pools:  Blinebry Oil & Gas (#6660) perforated @ 5786-6061'				
Warren; Tubb (Oil) #63280 perforated @ 6261-6669'  Skaggs; Drinkard (#57000) perforated @ 6774-6871'				
Ref. Adm. Order No. DHC-656 authorizing production from the Blinebry Oil & Gas & Warren; Tubb Pools.				
	se Pools will not reduce the value of ally and allocated based upon the te		g production.	
Each pool will be tested individu	any and anocated based upon the te	st resuits.		***************************************
Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	ite:		
L	AND			
I hereby certify that the information	shave is true and complete to the he	nt of my lenovelade	re and ballef	
Thereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the be	ist of thy knowleds	ge and benen.	
SIGNATURE Autista H	TITLE Regula	atory Specialist	D	ATE <u>07/29/2008</u>
			1 2171 950	TONE: (400) (00 (00)
Type or print name Celeste G. Dale E-mail address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.co#HONE: (432)688-6884  For State Use Only				
APPROVED BY:	TITLE PET	Dal Dom -	D.	ATE 111 N 2 4 2222
APPROVED BY:  Conditions of Approval (if any):	IIILE , «II	ROLD M ENGIN	VERN DA	ATE JUN 2 6 2009